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Intermediate By Total

Pos Bike # Name Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 10B Jason Amey Honda CRF250 392 498 300 1190

2 6B Reuben Horne Kawasaki KX125 421 503 313 1237 3.95 % 3.95 %

3 10A Mark Mason Suzuki RMZ250 408 512 330 1250 5.04 % 1.05 %

4 12 Tyler Mills KTM 200 EXC 431 505 318 1254 5.38 % 0.32 %

5 18A Barry Higgison Suzuki RMZ250 414 529 313 1256 5.55 % 0.16 %

6 7A Matt Walker Honda CRF250 418 506 312 20 1256

7 11 Steve Price KTM 250 EXC 429 526 329 1284 7.90 % 2.23 %

8 6A William Horne Suzuki RM250 419 549 322 1290 8.40 % 0.47 %

9 18B David Silk Suzuki RMZ450 452 515 329 1296 8.91 % 0.47 %

10 18 Paul Ward Honda CRF250 433 528 335 1296

11 11B Stephen Major KTM 300 EXC 426 543 331 1300 9.24 % 0.31 %

12 7B Robert Vandenberg Yamaha YZF450 422 539 340 1301 9.33 % 0.08 %

13 13A Andrew Greenhalgh Yamaha YZ144 433 544 338 1315 10.50 % 1.08 %

14 9B Gordon Brooker Honda CRF450 456 553 345 1354 13.78 % 2.97 %

15 7 Tim Steeneken KTM 300 EXC 449 551 358 1358 14.12 % 0.30 %

16 8 Mark Dermer Honda CRF450 455 539 370 1364 14.62 % 0.44 %

17 11A Mark Auld KTM 300 EXC 474 556 354 1384 16.30 % 1.47 %

18 14B Richard Diedrichs Yamaha YZF450 475 562 347 1384

19 15A Andrew Verryt Husqvarna TE450 479 560 353 1392 16.97 % 0.58 %

20 13B Hamish Pryde Honda CRF450 465 579 355 1399 17.56 % 0.50 %

21 9A Garry Hodgson Suzuki RM250 486 571 359 1416 18.99 % 1.22 %

22 10 John White Yamaha WR250 484 572 367 1423 19.58 % 0.49 %

23 12B Andrew Peters GasGas EC300 481 581 370 1432 20.34 % 0.63 %

24 16A Murray Gemmell Yamaha YZF250 494 578 382 1454 22.18 % 1.54 %

25 15B Craig Jerrett Honda CRF450 524 575 366 1465 23.11 % 0.76 %



26 8B Duncan Bradley Honda CRF450 468 580 422 1470 23.53 % 0.34 %

27 14 Frank Aldridge KTM 450 EXC 495 596 390 1481 24.45 % 0.75 %

28 15 Dean Whiteman Suzuki RM125 502 584 423 1509 26.81 % 1.89 %

29 12A Jan-Maree Pool KTM 125 EXC 512 612 403 1527 28.32 % 1.19 %

30 8A Gerald Webb 512 622 394 1528 28.40 % 0.07 %

31 17A Rick Mead KTM 450 EXC 512 640 384 1536 29.08 % 0.52 %

32 17B Richard Downer Suzuki RM250 510 653 377 1540 29.41 % 0.26 %

33 13 John Andrews Kawasaki KXF250 607 607 387 1601 34.54 % 3.96 %

34 14A Jarod Angland Honda XR400 575 678 426 1679 41.09 % 4.87 %

35 16 Brett Graham Yamaha YZF250 706 842 426 1974 65.88 % 17.57 %

36 17 Brent Finlay Husqvarna TC450 706 842 426 1974

0 9 Sean Mead Yamaha YZ125    no card 0

0 16B Finn Smith Kawasaki KLX450    no card 0
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